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SWIMMING JUNE 16 - 20, 2021
Dryland 13-15 AG Team Detailed Results (Alphabetical Order)
CODE RANK DRAW TEAM COACH(S) DL SCORES COMBINED
1 AQUATICA SYNCHRO CLUB 69.8929
GOSSELIN, Calla 68.7333
CHUBATY, Natalie 69.8250
HONEY, Kamryn 72.1166
GOSSELIN, Chloe 71.8334
PELOQUIN, Jasmine 71.7667
SOBIECH, Eva 64.3167
WILCOX, Nelaya 70.6583
2 CHACO ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB (TEAM A) 75.8667
YOU, Alyssa 78.4833
SHEU, Kate 73.8916
WANG, Abby 76.3667
GU, Allison 74.5417
VERBINSKA, Olena 76.0500
3 CHACO ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB (TEAM B) 73.6722
GU, Karen 74.2000
YU, Kaylee 73.9750
LAI, Brooke Xin 75.2000
ZHAOQ, Vivian 72.0500
LU, Sophie 75.9083
HE-SUN, Sophia 70.7000
4 GO CAPITAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 73.7074
MURPHY, Madison 75.0000
LIU, Eliana 73.6500
DUC, Lily 73.4917
CVETANOVIC LALOVIC, Hana Lina 74.0167
GAVRILOVIC, Stefanie 74.9583
KOLDACHENKO, Katerina 71.0750
RALPH, Sally 74.3416
SABO, Nicole 75.1583

VIRTANEN, Kaisa

71.6750



5 MONTREAL SYNCHRO (TEAM A)
CONTRERAS JAIME, Adriana
LABELLE, Lea
REHEL, Sarah
ST-DENIS CAUCCI, Bianca
TOUSIGNANT, Rachelle
ARPIN, Sarah-Jessica
BERNIER, Lily

6 MONTREAL SYNCHRO (TEAM B)
ALIE, Kelly-Anne
BREAULT, Charlie
CAZA, Claire
ESCOBAR, Andrea
MCMAHON, Emily
MELNYK, Vera
PALLARD, Tia Ella

7 OLYMPIUM SYNCHRO (TEAM A)
GODDARD, Evelyn
BERRY, Jennifer
MORAN, Jessica
BENNET, Faith
RINGLER, Jocelyn
FREDERICKSON, Isabel
SMITH, Lauren
SOMAIA, Ria
BHADRA, Sofia

70.8833
72.9167
71.3917
70.4750
72.0750
76.4666
78.0000

72.1083
79.1000
63.9500
71.7333
72.5334
71.5917
71.5917

79.9583
72.9834
75.3417
69.9750
69.2083
73.8083
67.9417
74.2333
76.3166

73.1726

71.8012

73.3074



8

10

11

12

OLYMPIUM SYNCHRO (TEAM B)
CASHMORE, Sophiya

FOSTER, Ainsley

MIOTTO, Carly

PICKET, Alexandra
GIESBRECHT, Kyla

POWER, Lauren

DELAZZARI, Madeline
MICHAEL, Isabelle

PACIFIC WAVE SYNCHRO
SHA, Emma

LOU, Valery

ZHOU, Lucy

BERRETTA, Chloe

QIN, Carol

XU, Abereena

TSENG, Veniece
HERRICK, Ceilidh

REGINA SYNCHRO
CAWKWELL, Bronte
CHERNOFF, Aurora
WALSH, Claire
WALSH, Katelyn

SASKATOON AQUALENES
FRIESEN, Joley
KUCHURAN, Sienna
HUNCHAK, Emerson
HADLAND, Natalia
WASSERMANN, Avery
SALAZAR, Fabiola

TEAM GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING (TEAM TORQUOISE)
O'CONNOR, Davis

STACK, Katherine

O MEARA, Madeline

LASSONDE, Elise

GOSSLING, Talbot

MEE, Tory

PETRACCHI, Coco

65.9500
68.8167
68.2750
70.0083
64.8583
65.4000
67.4917
72.3583

72.2917
74.4167
75.5750
69.3916
70.0917
72.2667
69.8833
65.8084

68.6667
74.5500
65.1333
59.0667

66.8083
68.5917
68.3916
67.9083
62.9917
67.2834

69.8917
66.3000
72.2500
72.9917
70.2250
71.8250
69.7083

67.8948

71.2156

66.8542

66.9958

70.4560



13 TEAM GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING (TEAM ORANGE)
MANNING, Sophie
CHAWLA, Aanya
FLOOD, Claudia
MALCOLM, Audrey
TUPHOLME, Paige
SHANNON, Emily
MUSSELMAN, Sadie
VERBRUGGE, Chloe
WU, Kathryn

65.2833
68.7833
74.5583
69.6417
59.7167
61.2000
65.8750
65.8417
68.0000

66.5444



